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Vorkampf Erzgebirgsspiele Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 15

50m Brust-Beinbewegung Frauen

Jahrgang 2015 und jiinger
Platz Name

Mica Dahn

Maxi Meuschke

Mathea Kalbe

Hilde Ella Wendler
Magdalena Lindner

Jahrgang 2014

Platz Name
Sienna Bergmann
Emma Schonfu
Hannah Broers
Chloe Glaser
Corrie Friedemann
Florentine Grunert

NhHhWNER

UhWNER

JG
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

JG
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue
GS Altstadt L6Bnitz
GS Altstadt L6Bnitz
FC Erzgebirge Aue
GS Altstadt LoBnitz
FC Erzgebirge Aue

Zeit
1:17.19
1:17.27
1:20.28
1:32.85
1:46.72

Zeit
1:14.67
1:19.49
1:34.89
1:38.79
1:51.94
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